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DATE TIME (UTC) NATIONALITY DIRECTION STARTING POINT / ENDING POINT CONVOY SPEED REMARKS 

Tuesday, November 01, 2022 06:00 CHN westbound 14-50N 053-50E / 11-52N 044-12E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Friday, November 04, 2022 06:00 CHN eastbound 11-52N 044-12E / 14-50N 053-50E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Saturday, November 05, 2022 04:00 KOR westbound 14-54N 054-41E / 11-56N 044-39E 12 Knots   

Monday, November 07, 2022 06:00 CHN westbound 14-50N 053-50E / 11-52N 044-12E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Tuesday, November 08, 2022 04:00 KOR eastbound  11-56N 044-39E / 14-54N 054-41E  12 Knots   

Wednesday, November 09, 2022 05:00 JPN westbound 14-28N 053-00E/11-50N 045-00E 12 Knots   

Thursday, November 10, 2022 06:00 CHN eastbound 11-52N 044-12E / 14-50N 053-50E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Sunday, November 13, 2022 06:00 CHN westbound 14-50N 053-50E / 11-52N 044-12E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 13:00 JPN eastbound 11-50N 045-00E/14-28N 053-00E 12 Knots   

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 06:00 CHN eastbound 11-52N 044-12E / 14-50N 053-50E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Thursday, November 17, 2022 04:00 KOR westbound 14-54N 054-41E / 11-56N 044-39E 12 Knots   

Saturday, November 19, 2022 06:00 CHN westbound 14-50N 053-50E / 11-52N 044-12E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Sunday, November 20, 2022 04:00 KOR eastbound  11-56N 044-39E / 14-54N 054-41E  12 Knots   

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 06:00 CHN eastbound 11-52N 044-12E / 14-50N 053-50E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Friday, November 25, 2022 06:00 CHN westbound 14-50N 053-50E / 11-52N 044-12E 10 Kn -13 Knots   

Monday, November 28, 2022 06:00 CHN eastbound 11-52N 044-12E / 14-50N 053-50E 10 Kn -13 Knots   


